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Tentative schedule (revised 11/1/2012) 
 

   

Week of… General Lecture Topic(s) 
Homework 

due 

Mon., Sept. 24 •   

Weds., Sept. 26 •   

Fri., Sept. 28 •   

Mon., Oct. 1 •   

Weds., Oct. 3 •   

Fri., Oct. 5   

Mon., Oct. 8 •   

Weds., Oct. 10 •   

Fri., Oct. 12 •   

Mon., Oct. 15 •   

Weds., Oct. 17 •   

Fri., Oct. 19   

Mon., Oct. 22 •   

Weds., Oct. 24 •   

Fri., Oct. 26 •   

Mon., Oct. 29 •   

Weds., Oct. 31   

Fri., Nov 2 Exam #3: Chapter 8 and Chapter 9 2 examples 
1 news article 

Mon., Nov. 5 • Chapter 12: Stereotyping, Prejudice and Discrimination  

Weds., Nov. 7 • Chapter 12: Stereotyping, Prejudice and Discrimination  

Fri., Nov. 9 • Chapter 12: Stereotyping, Prejudice and Discrimination 2 examples 

Mon., Nov. 12 NO SCHOOL—Veteran’s Day  

Weds., Nov. 14 • Chapter 13: Helping, Hurting and Cooperating  

Fri., Nov. 16 • Chapter 13: Helping, Hurting and Cooperating 2 examples 
 

Mon., Nov. 19 Exam #4: Chapter 12 and Chapter 13 1 news article 

Weds., Nov. 21 • Chapter 14: Groups  

Fri., Nov. 23 NO SCHOOL—Thanksgiving Holiday  

Mon., Nov. 26 • Chapter 14: Groups  

Weds., Nov. 28 • Chapter 14: Groups  

Fri., Nov. 30 Exam #5: Chapter 14 and Chapter 15 applying your knowledge 16 examples 
1 news article 

Mon., Dec. 3 FINAL EXAM (2:00-3:50)  

   
  
*Students who have an average of 80 – 100+% on the first five exams may choose to substitute the score for the final exam with the 
average of all of their exams. 
 

 


